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PARTS LIST
ZETACO -
FOR: 990 SMD+ EPROM SET 3 ASSEMBLY #: 200-052-00
REV. LEVEL: A
GENERIC
ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIP. DESCRIPTIGON - REFERENCE
1 2 100~-158=-00 IC 2716 ERASABLE PROM F15=277P2201,
' F13=277P2301
2 2 099~-008-00 LABEL DAT-18-502-10 BRADY F15,F13

End of ListT

No Control Documents on file for this |ist



PRINTED: 08/07/86 SHEET 2 OF 3
ADDENDUM
ZETACO
FOR: 990 SMD+ EPROM SET 3 ASSEMBLY #: 200-052-00
‘ : REV. LEVEL: A
990 SMD+ DRIVE TYPE CONFIGURATION SUBSET 003, REVISION Ol
BANK SW4 SW3 SWZ SW1 DISK DRIVES SUPPORTED OT CODE SECT SIZE MB
* % RHH RHR XXX XN REEARHNEAAHRHR KRN N KRR HRRRRN  HXK * K KKK K%
0 ON ON ON ON FOR NO DRIVE SELECTED 0.00 0 0
1 ON ON ON OFF CDC 9762 2.00 62 65.3
CDC 9730-80
CbC 9710
CENTURY T=-82
KENNEDY 5380
KENNEDY 7380
TECSTOR S=-85
2 ON ON OFF ON CENTURY M=80 20.00 13 63.8
3 ON ON OFF OFF CENTURY M=160 21.00 98 127 .2
4 ON OFF ON ON CENTURY M=190 22.00 73 148.9
5 ON OFF ON OFF CDC 9766 4.00 62 248.2
CENTURY T302Z
CENTURY T306
CENTURY AMS 315
TECSTOR S-300
6 ON OFF -OFF ON CENTURY AMS 380 23.00 98 296.8
7 ON OFF OFF OFF CENTURY AMS 513 60.00 .98 402.8
8 OFF ON ON ON CDC 9730-160 9.00 62 130.6
CDC 9715
KENNEDY 53160
TECSTOR S=165
9 OFF ON ON OFF TECSTOR S-160 33.00 62 133.3
10 ON ON $=200 32.00 62 156.8

OFF

OFF

TECSTOR



PRINTED:
FOR: 990
BANK  SW4
*% %% *x*
11 OFF
12 OFF
13 OFF
14  OFF
15  OFF

*NOTE :

FOR 85 SECTORS

08/07/86

ADDENDUM
ZETACO

SMD+ EPROM SET 3

SW3
*% %

ON
OFF
OFF

OFF
OFF

SWz SW1
T T IR T

OFF OFF
ON  ON
ON OFF

OFF  ON
OFF OFF

DISK DRIVES SUPPORTED
ERRERERERE RN KRR KRR KK

DISC TECH ONE 3306
FUJITSU M2312K
FUJITSU M2284K
FUJITSU M2294K
FUJITSU M2351A

SET DRIVE TO 86 SECTORS

ASSEMBLY #:
LEVEL:

REV.

DT Cobe SECT
EXREEXR KX HX

34.00

36.00

38,00

39.00
37.00
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62
64
64
64
*85

200-052-00

SIZE MB
XK KKK X

67.0
67.5
134.8

268.4

366.4



